HAMDARD INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
& ASSOCIATED HAH CENTENARY HOSPITAL
JAMIA HAMDARD (Deemed to be University)

GURU RAVIDAS MARG, HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI -110062

MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

WEEK
Sr. No. Day, Date No 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM

1 |Monday, 1 April, 2024 ENT ORTHO
2 [Tuesday, 2 April, 2024 - MDCN.

CLINICAL LUNCH BREAK
3 |Wednesday, 3 April, 2024 SUR. POSTING
4 |Thursday, 4 April, 2024 1st -
5 Friday, 5 April, 2024 JUMA-TUL-VIDA
6 |Saturday, 6 April, 2024 COMPENSATORY OFF
7 Sunday, 7 April, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
8 Monday, 8 April, 2024 ENT

CLINICAL
9 |Tuesday, 9 April, 2024 - POSTING MDCN. LUNCH BREAK
10 |Wednesday, 10 April, 2024 SUR.
11 |Thursday, 11 April, 2024 2nd EID-UL-FITR*

CLINICAL

12 |Friday, 12 April, 2024 MDCN. LUNCH BREAK
13 [saturday, 13 April, 2024 2nd SATURDAY OFF
14 |Sunday, 14 April, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
15 [Monday, 15 April, 2024 ENT

CLINICAL LUNCH BREAK
16 [Tuesday, 16 April, 2024 POSTING SUR.
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

Sr. No. Day, Date V\;E:K 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
17 |Wednesday, 17 April, 2024 RAMNAYVAMI
18 |Thursday, 18 April, 2024 3rd - CLINICAL ORTHO MDCN.
19 |Friday, 19 April, 2024 MDCN. POSTING LUNCH BREAK ENT -
20 |Saturday, 20 April, 2024 SUR. ORTHO AETCOM
21 Sunday, 21 April, 2024 MAHAVIRJAYANTI
22 [Monday, 22 April, 2024 ENT
23  Tuesday, 23 April, 2024 -
24 |Wednesday, 24 April, 2024 SUR. (;Iéns\{l{;?é LUNCH BREAK
25 |Thursday, 25 April, 2024 4th -
26 |Friday, 26 April, 2024 MDCN.
27 |Saturday, 27 April, 2024 4th SATURDAY OFF
28 |sunday, 28 April, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
29 [Monday, 29 April, 2024 sth ENT CLINICAL LUNCH BREAK
30 |Tuesday, 30 April, 2024 - POSTING
31 [Wednesday, 1 May, 2024 SUR.
32 |Thursday, 2 May, 2024 - (lj)Iéns\I,l{(I?(I;
LUNCH BREAK
33 [Friday, 3 May, 2024 MDCN.
34 |Saturday, 4 May, 2024 1st SUR. ORTHO ORTHO AETCOM
35 ]Sunday, 5 May, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
36 |Monday, 6 May, 2024 ENT CLINICAL H LUNCH BREAK ORTHO
37 |Tuesday, 7 May, 2024 - POSTING MDCN. SUR.
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

WEEK
Sr. No. Day, Date No 8AMto9AM | 9AMto 12 Noon | 12 Noonto1lPM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
38 [|Wednesday, 8 May, 2024 SUR.
CLINICAL
39 |Thursday, 9 May, 2024 - POSTING LUNCH BREAK
40 |Friday, 10 May, 2024 MDCN.
41 |Saturday, 11 May, 2024 2nd 2nd SATURDAY OFF
42 |Sunday, 12 May, 2024 OFF
43 ]Monday, 13 May, 2024 ENT
CLINIGAL LUNCH BREAK
44 |Tuesday, 14 May, 2024 - POSTING
45 |Wednesday, 15 May, 2024 SUR.
46 [Thursday, 16 May, 2024 - iy
' ' POSTING LUNCH BREAK
47 [Friday, 17 May, 2024 MDCN.
48 |Saturday, 18 May, 2024 3rd SUR. ORTHO AETCOM
49 |Sunday, 19 May, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
50 [Monday, 20 May, 2024 ENT LINICAL
c ¢ LUNCH BREAK
51 [Tuesday, 21 May, 2024 - POSTING
CLINICAL
52 |Wednesday, 22 May, 2024 SUR. LUNCH BREAK
Y Y POSTING
53 Thursday, 23 May, 2024 BUDDHA PURNIMA
CLINICAL
54 |Friday, 24 May, 2024 MDCN. LUNCH BREAK
Y Y ath POSTING
t
55 |Saturday, 25 May, 2024 4th SATURDAY OFF
56 JSunday, 26 May, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
57 [Monday, 27 May, 2024 ENT _
y y CLINICAL 11INICW RDEAV
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

Sr. No. Day, Date V\;E:K 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
58 |Tuesday, 28 May, 2024 - POSTING
59 |Wednesday, 29 May, 2024 SUR.
60 [Thursday, 30 May, 2024 5th - C;LOIE;CI?é LUNCH BREAK
61 |Friday, 31 May, 2024 MDCN.
62 |Saturday, 1 June, 2024 SUR. ORTHO LUNCH BREAK AETCOM
63 |Sunday, 2 June, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
64 [Monday, 3 June, 2024 ENT
65 |Tuesday, 4 June, 2024 1st - _
66 [Wednesday, 5 June, 2024 SUR. C;IGI;\I;CI?(? LUNCH BREAK
67 |Thursday, 6 June, 2024 -
68 [Friday, 7 June, 2024 MDCN.
69 |Saturday, 8 June, 2024 SATURDAY OFF
70 |Sunday, 9 June, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
71 [Monday, 10 June, 2024 ENT
72 |Tuesday, 11 June, 2024 2nd - _
73 |Wednesday, 12 June, 2024 SUR. (f)Iéns\I]{(I?é LUNCH BREAK
74 Thursday, 13 June, 2024 -
75 |Friday, 14 June, 2024 MDCN.
76 |Saturday, 15 June, 2024 SUR. ORTHO LUNCH BREAK AETCOM
77 |Sunday, 16 June, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
78 [Monday, 17 June, 2024 EID-UL-AZHA*
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

Sr. No. Day, Date V\;E:K 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
79 |Tuesday, 18 June, 2024 3rd EID-UL-AZH A*
80 [Wednesday, 19 June, 2024 SUR.
81 |Thursday, 20 June, 2024 - C;Ig;\l;g?é LUNCH BREAK ORTHO MDCN.
82 |Friday, 21 June, 2024 MDCN. ENT
83 |Saturday, 22 June, 2024 2nd SATURDAY OFF
84 |Sunday, 23 June, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
85 |Monday, 24 June, 2024
86 |Tuesday, 25 June, 2024 4th
87 |Wednesday, 26 June, 2024 SUMMER VACATION
88 |Thursday, 27 June, 2024
89 |Friday, 28 June, 2024
90 |Saturday, 29 June, 2024
5th SUMMER VACATION
91 |Sunday, 30 June, 2024
92 |Monday, 1 July, 2024 ENT
93 [Tuesday, 2 July, 2024 -
94 |Wednesday, 3 July, 2024 SUR. CLINICAL
POSTING LUNCH BREAK
95 |Thursday, 4 July, 2024 1st -
96 |Friday, 5 July, 2024 MDCN.
97 |Saturday, 6 July, 2024 SUR. Al-1THEORY FMT ORTHO AETCOM
98 |Sunday, 7 July, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
99 |Monday, 8 July, 2024 ENT _
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

Sr. No. Day, Date V\;E:K 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
100 [Tuesday, 9 July, 2024 - MDCN.
101 |Wednesday, 10 July, 2024 SUR. (133161;\1]{(1?5 LUNCH BREAK
102 |Thursday, 11 July, 2024 2nd -
103 |Friday, 12 July, 2024 MDCN.
104 |Saturday, 13 July, 2024 2nd SATURDAY OFF
105 |Sunday, 14 July, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
106 |Monday, 15 July, 2024 ENT CLINICAL - LUNCH BREAK
107 |Tuesday, 16 July, 2024 POSTING SUR.
108 |Wednesday, 17 July, 2024 MUHARRAM*/ ASHURA*
109 |Thursday, 18 July, 2024 3rd - CLINICAL ORTHO MDCN.
110 |Friday, 19 July, 2024 MDCN. POSTING LUNCH BREAK ENT -
111 [Saturday, 20 July, 2024 SUR. :/lIE;)l THEORY COM. AETCOM
112 |Sunday, 21 July, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
113 |Monday, 22 July, 2024 ENT
114 |Tuesday, 23 July, 2024 -
115 [Wednesday, 24 July, 2024 SUR. (133161;\1]{(1?5 LUNCH BREAK
116 |Thursday, 25 July, 2024 4th -
117 |Friday, 26 July, 2024 MDCN.
118 |Saturday, 27 July, 2024 4th SATURDAY OFF
119 |Sunday, 28 July, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
120 |Monday, 29 July, 2024 ENT
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

WEEK
Sr. No. Day, Date No 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
CLINICAL
121 JTuesday, 30 July, 2024 - MD . LUNCH BREAK
uesday uly 5th POSTING CN
122 |Wednesday, 31 July, 2024 SUR.
123 |Thursday, 1 August, 2024 - CLINICAL
124 |Friday, 2 August, 2024 MDCN. POSTING LUNCH BREAK
A1-1PRACTICAL
125 [Saturday, 3 August, 2024 SUR. EMT ORTHO
126 [Sunday, 4 August, 2024 1st WEEKLY OFF
127 |Monday, 5 August, 2024 ENT
¥, > AUBUS, POSTING
129 [Wednesday, 7 August, 2024 SUR.
130 [Thursday, 8 August, 2024 -
CLINIEAL LUNCH BREAK
131 |Friday, 9 August, 2024 MDCN. POSTING
132 |Saturday, 10 August, 2024 2nd SATURDAY OFF
133 |Sunday, 11 August, 2024 2nd WEEKLY OFF
134 |Monday, 12 August, 2024 ENT
CLINICAL
135 JTuesday, 13 A t, 2024 - LUNCH BREAK
sday ugus POSTING CN
136 |Wednesday, 14 August, 2024 SUR.
137 |Thursday, 15 August, 2024 INDEPENDENCE DAY
CLINICAL
138 |Friday, 16 August, 2024 MDCN. ENT
R PRACTICAT LUNCH BREAK
139 |Saturday, 17 August, 2024 SUR. EMT AETCOM
140 |Sunday, 18 August, 2024 3rd WEEKLY OFF
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

WEEK
Sr. No. Day, Date No 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
CLINICAL
142 |Tuesday, 20 August, 2024 - POSTING LUNCH BREAK
143 |Wednesday, 21 August, 2024 SUR.
144 |Thursday, 22 August, 2024 -
CLINICAL LUNCH BREAK
145  |Friday, 23 August, 2024 MDCN. POSTING
146 |Saturday, 24 August, 2024 SATURDAY OFF
147 |Sunday, 25 August, 2024 4th WEEKLY OFF
148 |Monday, 26 August, 2024 JANMASHTAMI
149 [Tuesday, 27 August, 2024 -
CLINIEAL LUNCH BREAK
150 |Wednesday, 28 August, 2024 SUR. POSTING
151 [Thursday, 29 August, 2024 - CLINICAL
152 |Friday, 30 August, 2024 5th | MDCN. POSTING LUNCH BREAK
A1-1PRACTICAL
153 |Saturday, 31 August, 2024 SUR.
EMT
154 |Sunday, 1 September, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
155 |Monday, 2 September, 2024 ENT
156 |Tuesday, 3 September, 2024 -
CLINICAL
157 |Wednesday, 4 September, 2024 1st SUR.
POSTING LUNCH BREAK
158 |Thursday, 5 September, 2024 -
159 |Friday, 6 September, 2024 MDCN.
A1-1PRACTICAL
160 [Saturday, 7 September, 2024 SUR. EMT ORTHO AETCOM
161 |Sunday, 8 September, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
162 |Monday, 9 September, 2024 ENT _
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

Sr. No. Day, Date V\;E:K 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
163 [Tuesday, 10 September, 2024 - MDCN.
164 |Wednesday, 11 September, 2024 2nd SUR. (1:;161;\1]{(1?5 LUNCH BREAK
165 |Thursday, 12 September, 2024 -
166 |Friday, 13 September, 2024 MDCN.
167 |Saturday, 14 September, 2024 2nd SATURDAY OFF
168 |Sunday, 15 September, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
169 |Monday, 16 September, 2024 EID-MILAD-UN-NABI (SAW)*
170 [Tuesday, 17 September, 2024
171 |Wednesday, 18 September, 2024 3rd CLINICAL
172 |Thursday, 19 September, 2024 POSTING LUNCH BREAK
173 |Friday, 20 September, 2024
174 |Saturday, 21 September, 2024 AETCOM
175 |Sunday, 22 September, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
176 |Monday, 23 September, 2024 ENT
177 |Tuesday, 24 September, 2024 -
178 |Wednesday, 25 September, 2024 4th SUR. (133161;\1]{(1?5 LUNCH BREAK
179 |Thursday, 26 September, 2024 -
180 |Friday, 27 September, 2024 MDCN.
181 |Saturday, 28 September, 2024 4th SATURDAY OFF
182 |Sunday, 29 September, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
183 |Monday, 30 September, 2024 Sth ENT (];I(J)qufi(rﬁ({: _ LUNCH BREAK _
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

Sr. No. Day, Date V\;E:K 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
184 [Tuesday, 1 October, 2024 (I;I(J)IQN'I{(TJI\ITA(E: MDCN. LUNCH BREAK
185 [Wednesday, 2 October, 2024 GANDHI JAYANTI
186 [Thursday, 3 October, 2024 - CLINICAL MDCN.
187 |Friday, 4 October, 2024 1st | MDCN. POSTING LUNCH BREAK
188 [Saturday, 5 October, 2024 SUR. Al -2 THEORY FMT ORTHO AETCOM
189 [Sunday, 6 October, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
190 [Monday, 7 October, 2024 ENT (;l(;lQN'I{(T?({: LUNCH BREAK
191 [Tuesday, 8 October, 2024 -
192 [Wednesday, 9 October, 2024 SUR. CLINICAL LUNCH BREAK
193 [Thursday, 10 October, 2024 - POSTING
194 |Friday, 11 October, 2024 2nd MDCN.
195 |Saturday, 12 October, 2024 DUSSHERA
196 |Sunday, 13 October, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
197 |Monday, 14 October, 2024 ENT (I;I(JWIQN”I{(T:TA: LUNCH BREAK
198 |Tuesday, 15 October, 2024 -
199 |Wednesday, 16 October, 2024 SUR. CLINICAL
200 |Thursday, 17 October, 2024 - POSTING LUNCH BREAK
201 |[Friday, 18 October, 2024 3rd | MDCN.
202 |Saturday, 19 October, 2024 SUR. :\AIE'DZ THEORY COM. AETCOM
203 |Sunday, 20 October, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
204 [Monday, 21 October, 2024 ENT (];l(;lQN"I{(fﬁ({: LUNCH BREAK —
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

WEEK
Sr. No. Day, Date No 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
205 [Tuesday, 22 October, 2024 -
206 |Wednesday, 23 October, 2024 SUR.
CLINIEAL LUNCH BREAK
207 |Thursday, 24 October, 2024 - POSTING
208 |Friday, 25 October, 2024 4th MDCN.
209 |Saturday, 26 October, 2024 4th SATURDAY OFF
210 |Sunday, 27 October, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
CLINICAL
211 [Monday, 28 October, 2024 ENT POSTING LUNCH BREAK
212 |Tuesday, 29 October, 2024 - MDCN.
CLINIEAL LUNCH BREAK
213 |Wednesday, 30 October, 2024 5th SUR. POSTING
214 |Thursday, 31 October, 2024 DEEPAWALI
LINICAL
215 [Friday, 1 November, 2024 MDCN. ¢ ¢
LUNCH BREAK
216 |Saturday, 2 November, 2024 SUR. AETCOM
217 ]Sunday, 3 November, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
218 |Monday, 4 November, 2024 1st ENT
219 [Tuesday, 5 November, 2024 -
CLINICAL LUNCH BREAK
220 |Wednesday, 6 November, 2024 SUR. POSTING
221 [Thursday, 7 November, 2024 -
. CLINICAL
222 |Friday, 8 November, 2024 MDCN. POSTING LUNCH BREAK
223 |Saturday, 9 November, 2024 2nd SATURDAY OFF
224 |Sunday, 10 November, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
225 [Monday, 11 November, 2024 2nd ENT
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

WEEK
Sr. No. Day, Date No 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
226 |Tuesday, 12 November, 2024 - MDCN.
CLINICAL LUNCH BREAK
227 |Wednesday, 13 November, 2024 SUR. POSTING
228 [Thursday, 14 November, 2024 -
229 |Friday, 15 November, 2024 GURUN NANAKSBIRTHDAY
230 |Saturday, 16 November, 2024 SUR. ORTHO _ LUNCH BREAK AETCOM
231 |Sunday, 17 November, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
232 [Monday, 18 November, 2024 3rd ENT
233 |Tuesday, 19 November, 2024 -
CLINIEAL LUNCH BREAK
234 |Wednesday, 20 November, 2024 SUR. POSTING
235 |Thursday, 21 November, 2024 -
. CLINICAL
236 |Friday, 22 November, 2024 MDCN. POSTING LUNCH BREAK
237 |Saturday, 23 November, 2024 4th SATURDAY OFF
238 [Sunday, 24 November, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
239 [Monday, 25 November, 2024 4th ENT
240 [Tuesday, 26 November, 2024 -
CLINICAL LUNCH BREAK
241 |Wednesday, 27 November, 2024 SUR. POSTING
242 Thursday, 28 November, 2024 -
CLINICAL
243 |Friday, 29 November, 2024 MDCN.
5th LUNCH BREAK
244 |Saturday, 30 November, 2024 SUR.
245 |Sunday, 1 December, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
246 |Monday, 2 December, 2024 ENT _ ORTHO
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch
Sr. No. Day, Date V\;E:K 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
247 |Tuesday, 3 December, 2024 - MDCN.
248 |Wednesday, 4 December, 2024 1st SUR. (;161;\1;(1?5 LUNCH BREAK
249 [Thursday, 5 December, 2024 -
250 |Friday, 6 December, 2024 MDCN.
251 |Saturday, 7 December, 2024 SUR. EXTRA CLASS ORTHO AETCOM
252 |Sunday, 8 December, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
253 [Monday, 9 December, 2024 ENT
254 |Tuesday, 10 December, 2024 - _
255 [Wednesday, 11 December, 2024 2nd SUR. Clilgé\ggi?é LUNCH BREAK
256 |Thursday, 12 December, 2024 -
257 |Friday, 13 December, 2024 MDCN.
258 |Saturday, 14 December, 2024 2nd SATURDAY OFF
259 |Sunday, 15 December, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
260 [Monday, 16 December, 2024 ENT
261 [Tuesday, 17 December, 2024 -
262 |Wednesday, 18 December, 2024 3rd SUR. (;161;\1;(1?5
LUNCH BREAK
263 [Thursday, 19 December, 2024 -
264 |Friday, 20 December, 2024 MDCN.
265 |Saturday, 21 December, 2024 SUR. EXTRA CLASS AETCOM
266 |Sunday, 22 December, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
267 [Monday, 23 December, 2024 ENT CLINICAL _ N BDE AL _
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MBBS 3rd Prof (Part-1) Time Table 2021 Batch

WEEK
Sr. No. Day, Date No 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
268 [Tuesday, 24 December, 2024 POSTING
269 |Wednesday, 25 December, 2024 4th CHRISTMAS DAY
270 [Thursday, 26 December, 2024 LINICAL MDCN.
© . LUNCH BREAK
271 |Friday, 27 December, 2024 MDCN. POSTING
272 |Saturday, 28 December, 2024 4th SATURDAY OFF
273 |Sunday, 29 December, 2024 WEEKLY OFF
274 |Monday, 30 December, 2024 5th ENT LINICAL
© . LUNCH BREAK
275 [Tuesday, 31 December, 2024 POSTING MDCN. SUR.

NOTE: Holidays marked (*) are subject to appearance of moon.

Pre-Prof Exam: Theory 1, 3,4 Jan 2025
) Practical 6,7,8,9Jan 2025
Prof Exam: Theory 20, 22, 23 Jan 2025
' Practical | 27,28, 29, 30 Jan 2025
February 2025 Electives
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Sr. No. Day, Date V:IE:K 8AMto9AM | 9 AMto 12 Noon 12 Noonto 1 PM 1PMto2PM 2PMto3PM 3PMto4 PM
COLOR CODE

Sr. No. SUBJECT COLOR COLOR NAME
1 COMMUNITY MEDICINE _ PURPLE
2 ENT ENT YELLOW

FORENDIC MEDICINE &
3 TOXICOLOGY GREEN
4 OPHTHALMOLOGY LIGHT BLUE
5 ORTHOPEDICS ORTHO PEACH
6 OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY RED
7 MEDICINE MDCN. LIGHT BROWN
8 SURGERY GREY
9 PEDIATRICS MAGENTA
10 PANDEMIC MODULE TEAL
CLINICAL

11 CLINICAL POSTING POSTING LAVENDOR
12 AETCOM AETCOM LIGHT GREEN
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